Students Feedback on Institute SFC 2020-21

Question Total Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Excellent | Satisfaction
Respondants | Good Index

Campus & Infrastructure 280 92 70 14 2 102 99.29 %

Learning Environment. (Like 280 125 68 14 2 71 99.29 %

Teaching faculty Research culture

etc)

Discipline & General Environment | 280 93 85 18 2 82 99.29 %

in the College.

Library Facility 280 91 71 16 3 99 98.93 %

Other Facilities. (Like Gymnasium | 280 88 79 39 14 60 95 %

Sports etc.)

Activities in the college. (Like Co 280 83 82 26 10 79 96.43 %

curricular Extra curricular

Festivals Celebrations Various

Competitions etc.)

Overall rating 280 113 67 14 3 83 98.93 %
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